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RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
NOTIFICATION

Provisional eligibility list of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 for the
eligible Students of BA (Fine Arts -NON CBCS) Final Semester

Memo No. : Exam. / 7017 Date: 12.01.2021

All the students of Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, who are also
eligible for BA (Fine Arts — NON CBCS) 6™ Semester Examination under the Faculty of Fine
Arts of this University are requested to find their details in the Provisional Eligibility List.

It is to be noted that the students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance
and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and 6
Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special
Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in even and odd semesters; theoretical,
practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable). Special Supplementary
Examination, 2020 of BA (Fine Arts — NON CBCS) would be conducted in the blended mode
(offline and online).

If the name or examination roll number of any eligible candidate is not found in
the Provisional Eligibility List and / or any discrepancy found in the supplementary course/s
mentioned against the candidate, then the candidate is requested to send an email to:
finalexam2020ug@rbu.ac.in. within 14.01.2021 by giving the following details:

Student’s Name :

Father’s / Mother’s / Guardian’s Name:

Student’s Unique Identification Number (SUIN) (if any):

Exam. Roll No. :

Registration Number with year :

Specialization (if any):

Photo copies of all Grade Cards of 1% to 6t semester examinations.
Photo copies of Admission slip (if any)

® N LR L~

If any candidate inadvertently appears in any of the courses in which he/she has
already qualified / passed in earlier examination, then the result of the earlier examination shall
be valid and the later shall stand cancelled.

University would announce the schedule for Examination Form fill up and
detailed examination schedule of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 of BA (Fine Arts
— NON CBCS) in due course of time. Students are requested to visit the University website:

Joint ée

www.rbu.ac.in regularly.




RAB

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

RAB
RAB

RAB

RAB

RAB
RAB

N.B.

BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 1st Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NFAS 16 6029

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

NFAS
NFAS

NFAS

NFAS

NFAS
NFAS

16
15
15
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15

15
15

6325
6005
6024
6095
6121
6084
6144
6159
6160
6174

‘6175

6176
6183
6197
6158
6247
6193
6237

6240
6251

6261

6306

6311
6334

REG_NO SESSION

160683

160654
150470
150431
160587
160602
150483
160696
160441
160442
160435
160409
160438
160412
160452
150560
160490
150681
150011

150690
150677

150663

160747

160736
160752

2016-2017

2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016

2015-2016
2015-2016

2015-2016

2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017

STUDENT NAME

MINASREE SARKAR

YESHITA MAJUMDER
ANNESHA SIKDAR
MADHABIKA HAZRA
MAINAK KUNDU
TANMOY MAJUMDER
CHANDNI DAS
ABHISEKH GUPTA
ARUP PAUL

BIPASHA HALDER
NUPUR BANERIJEE
OINDRILA LASKAR
PIYASHA ROY
RITWIKA ADHIKARI
SROMANA CHAKRABORTY
MIMI ROY
MOULOSHREE PARUI
ANAMIKA MUKHIA
RAJESH LAMICHHANE

RINKY MONDAL
SHREYA MUKHERJEE

SUCHISMITA CHAKRABORTY

AAKASH MANNA

MD RABBANI HUSSAIN
VIKAS RANJAN KARMAKAR

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 LANG_C ENV_C SUIN

DANH

DANH
DANH
DANH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
INMH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH

VOMH
VOMH

VOMH

WEMH

WEMH
WEMH

INME

INME

RASE

PLSE ENGC
INME
IMPE

ENGC
VOME
DANE

ALEC

VOME BNGC RBCC ENGC

DRAE
IMPE ~ ALEC ENGC
ENGC
ENGE ALEC TASC
IMPE  BNGC ENGC
VOME

ENGE ALEC

ECOE

ENVC

ENVC

1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and

6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BAH16DNC000046

DB 15051

DB 15047
BAH16DRM000169
BAH16DRM000082
DRB 15033
BAH16IMU000027
BAH16RBS000086
BAH16RBS003101
BAH16RBS000065
BAH16RBS000136
BAH16RBS000156
BAH16RBS000029
BAH16RBS000074
RSB 15029
BAH16VMU003102
VMB 15063

VMB 15001

VMB 15047
VMB 15033

VMB 15093

BAH16WES000094
BAH16WES003167

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

DANHH1.1 DANHH1.2
PLSEE1.1 ENGCC1.1
DANHH1.1
INMEE1.1
DANHH1.1 IMPEEL.1
ENGCC1.1
VOMEE1.1
DANEE1.1

ALECC1.1

RASHH1.1
RASHH1.1
RASHH1.1

RASHH1.1

RASHH1.1

RASHH1.1

RASHH1.1
VOMHH1.1
DRAEE1.1
VOMHH1.2 IMPEE1.1
ALECC1.1 ENGCC1.1
ENGCC1.1

VOMHH1.1 INMEE1.1 ENGEE1.1

ALECC1.1 TASCC1.1 ENVCC1.1
RASEE1.1 IMPEE1.1
BNGCC1.1 ENGCC1.1
VOMEE1.1

ENGEE1.1 ALECC1.1
ECOEE1.1



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

N.B.

BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 2nd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

16
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
16

6029
6032
6005
6028
6055
6089
6100
6116
6121
6144
6167
6174
6181
6186
6158
6215
6248
6251
6261
6306
6307
6316
6334

REG_NO SESSION

160683
160628
150470
150429
150433
160598
160599
160589
160602
160696
160405
160435
160404
160439
150560
160475
150671
150677
150663
160747
160749
160751
160752

2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

STUDENT NAME

MINASREE SARKAR
MONISA MAHAJAN
ANNESHA SIKDAR
MONIKA PAUL

SHREYA SARKAR
BARNAMALA CHAKRABORTY
PRIYANKA DAS

SUROJIT MAL

TANMOY MAJUMDER
ABHISEKH GUPTA

IPSITA CHAKRABORTY
NUPUR BANERJEE

RISHITA MONDAL
SAMARPITA ADHIKARI
MIMI ROY

BACHAN PAL

SAYANI HARH

SHREYA MUKHERJEE
SUCHISMITA CHAKRABORTY
AAKASH MANNA
ABHRAJYOTI MULLICK
RITUJIT DUTTA

VIKAS RANJAN KARMAKAR

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3

DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
INMH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
WEMH
WEMH
WEMH
WEMH

IMPE

MCVE

DRAE

RASE

RASE
INME

PLSE

INME
DRAE

DANE

PHIE

ENGE

VOME
PHIE
VOME
ECOE

ENV_C SUIN

ENVC

ENVC

ENVC

BAH16DNC000046
BAH16DNC003128
DB 15051

DB 15073

DB 15056
BAH16DRM000160
BAH16DRMO000090
BAH16DRMO000028
BAH16DRMO000082
BAH16IMU000027
BAH16RBS000059
BAH16RBS000065
BAH16RBS000075
BAH16RBS000053
RSB 15029
BAH16VMUO000035
VMB 15036

VMB 15033

VMB 15093
BAH16WES000094
BAH16WES000048
BAH16WES000029

1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and

6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

PLSEE2.2

DANHH2.1

DANHH2.2 INMEE2.1 ENVCC2.1
IMPEE2.1 IMPEE2.2 DRAEE2.1
DANHH2.2

DANEE2.1

DRAHH2.1 DRAHH2.2
MCVEE2.1

DRAHH2.1 DRAHH2.2
DRAEE2.2 ENVCC2.1
RASHH2.2

RASHH2.1 RASHH2.2
RASHH2.1 RASHH2.2
RASHH2.1

RASHH2.1 RASHH2.2
PHIEE2.2

VOMHH2.1 RASEE2.1 ENVCC2.1
ENGEE2.2

RASEE2.1 RASEE2.2

INMEE2.1 VOMEE2.1
PHIEE2.1

VOMEE2.1

ECOEE2.2



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

RAB

N.B.

BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 3rd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

NFAS

1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021
2. Students,

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
15

15
15
15
15
16
16

16

6029
6032
6043
6005
6010
6024
6028
6095
6098
6112
6116
6113
6167
6174
6175
6181

6215
6218
6256
6193

6228
6237
6248
6251
6306
6311

6316

REG_NO
160683
160628
160685
150470
150428
150431
150429
160587
160588
160597
160589
150548
160405
160435
160409
160404

160475
160555
160517
150681

150688
150011
150671
150677
160747
160736

160751

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017

STUDENT NAME
MINASREE SARKAR
MONISA MAHAJAN
PUJA MAJUMDER
ANNESHA SIKDAR
BIDISHA SINHA ROY
MADHABIKA HAZRA
MONIKA PAUL
MAINAK KUNDU
PRITAM DEY
SIDDHAYASREE MUKHERJEE
SUROIJIT MAL

AMIT CHAKRABORTY
IPSITA CHAKRABORTY
NUPUR BANERJEE
OINDRILA LASKAR
RISHITA MONDAL

BACHAN PAL
BRATATI MAITY
POULAMI BOSE
ANAMIKA MUKHIA

PINKI DAS

RAJESH LAMICHHANE
SAYANI HARH

SHREYA MUKHERIJEE
AAKASH MANNA

MD RABBANI HUSSAIN

RITUJIT DUTTA

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3

DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
IMPH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH

VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH

VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
WEMH
WEMH

WEMH

PHIE

INME

DRAE
ENGE

INME
INME

PLSE

INME

DRAE

IMPE

IMPE

DANE
INME

DRAE

PHIE
IMPE

DRAE

ENGE
IMPE

ENGE
VOME
ENGE

VOME

who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessm
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system),
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

SUB4
BHNS
ODSS
BHNS
KATS

BHNS
KATS

BHNS

DHVM
DHVM
FSVM

FSVM
DHVM
FSVM
DHVM

are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination,

SUIN
BAH16DNC000046
BAH16DNC003128
BAH16DNC000014
DB 15051

DB 15049

DB 15047

DB 15073
BAH16DRM000169
BAH16DRM003113
BAH16DRM000054
BAH16DRMO000028
PNB 15013
BAH16RBS000059
BAH16RBS000065
BAH16RBS000136
BAH16RBS000075

BAH16VMUO000035
BAH16VMU000062
BAH16VMU003106
VMB 15063

VMB 15034
VMB 15001
VMB 15036
VMB 15033
BAH16WES000094
BAH16WES003167

BAH16WES000029

) published by the University.
ent) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
2020, to clear any backlog

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

PLSEE3.2

DANHH3.1

DANHH3.1

INMEE3.1

DRAEE3.1

DANHH3.1 DANHH3.2 IMPEE3.2
DANHH3.1

IMPEE3.1

DRAHH3.1

PHIEE3.1

DANEE3.1 DANEE3.2
INMEE3.1

RASHH3.1

RASHH3.1 RASHH3.2
RASHH3.1 RASHH3.2
RASHH3.1 RASHH3.2 DRAEE3.1
DRAEE3.2 INMEE3.1 INMEE3.2
PHIEE3.1 PHIEE3.2

VOMHH3.2 IMPEE3.1
DRAEE3.1

VOMHH3.1 VOMHH3.2 ENGEE3.1
ENGEE3.2 DRAEE3.1 DRAEE3.2
ENGEE3.2

VOMHH3.2 IMPEE3.2
VOMHH3.1

ENGEE3.1 ENGEE3.2

INMEE3.2 VOMEE3.1
WEMHH3.1 WEMHH3.2 INMEE3.1
INMEE3.2 ENGEE3.1 ENGEE3.2
VOMEE3.1



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

N.B.

BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 4th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS
NFAS

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
16

6032
6043
6049
6325
6005
6010
6024
6028
6055
6095
6112
6116
6328
6167
6174
6175
6176
6181
6186
6156
6158
6215
6247
6267
6193
6237
6306

REG_NO SESSION

160628
160685
160639
160654
150470
150428
150431
150429
150433
160587
160597
160589
160715
160405
160435
160409
160438
160404
160439
150571
150560
160475
160490
160544
150681
150011
160747

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017

STUDENT NAME

MONISA MAHAJAN
PUJA MAJUMDER
RIMPA DAS

YESHITA MAJUMDER
ANNESHA SIKDAR
BIDISHA SINHA ROY
MADHABIKA HAZRA
MONIKA PAUL
SHREYA SARKAR
MAINAK KUNDU
SIDDHAYASREE MUKHERJEE
SUROIJIT MAL

AKASH BASU

IPSITA CHAKRABORTY
NUPUR BANERJEE
OINDRILA LASKAR
PIYASHA ROY
RISHITA MONDAL
SAMARPITA ADHIKARI
MANDIRA BANERJEE
MIMI ROY

BACHAN PAL
MOULOSHREE PARUI
PRITAM BANERJEE
ANAMIKA MUKHIA
RAJESH LAMICHHANE
AAKASH MANNA

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUIN

DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
IMPH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
WEMH

DRAE

DRAE

DRAE

ENGE

INME

IMPE

INME

IMPE

ENGE
DANE

DRAE

MCVE
PHIE

DRAE

ODSS
BHNS
KATS
KATS
KATS
BHNS
BHNS
BHNS
BHNS

THVM
KIvM
KIVvM
THVM
THVM

BSVM
KHVM
KHVM
FSVM
FSVM

BAH16DNC003128
BAH16DNC000014
BAH16DNC000090

DB 15051
DB 15049
DB 15047
DB 15073
DB 15056
BAH16DRM000169
BAH16DRMO000054
BAH16DRM000028

BAH16RBS000059
BAH16RBS000065
BAH16RBS000136
BAH16RBS000156
BAH16RBS000075
BAH16RBS000053
RSB 15045

RSB 15029
BAH16VMU000035
BAH16VMU003102
BAH16VMUO003131
VMB 15063

VMB 15001
BAH16WES000094

1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system),

in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

DANHH4.2 IMPEE4.1

DANHH4.1 DANHH4.3

DANHH4.1 DANHH4.3

DANHH4.2

DANHH4.1 DANHH4.2 DRAEE4.1 INMEE4.1
DANHH4.3

DANHH4.1 DANHH4.2 DRAEE4.1 IMPEE4.1
DANHH4.1 DANHH4.3

DANHH4.3

DRAHH4.2

ENGEE4.1

DANEE4.1

DRAEE4.1

RASHH4.2 RASHH4.3

RASHH4.2 RASHH4.3

RASHH4.2

RASHH4.2

RASHH4.2 DRAEE4.1

RASHH4.1

RASHH4.1 RASHH4.2

RASHH4.1 RASHH4.2 MCVEE4.1

PHIEE4.1

VOMHH4.2

VOMHH4.2

VOMHH4.2 VOMHH4.3 ENGEE4.1 DRAEE4.1
VOMHH4.2 VOMHH4.3

WEMHH4.3 INMEE4.1

process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog



BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 5th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

REG_NO SESSION

STUDENT NAME

HONOURS SUB2 SUIN

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

RAB NFAS 16 6029 160683 2016-2017 MINASREE SARKAR DANH BHNS BAH16DNC000046 DANHH5.1 DANHH5.2 DANHH5.3 DANHHS5.4
RAB NFAS 16 6032 160628 2016-2017 MONISA MAHAJAN DANH ODSS BAH16DNC003128 DANHH5.2

RAB NFAS 16 6043 160685 2016-2017 PUJA MAJUMDER DANH BHNS BAH16DNC000014 DANHH5.1 DANHH5.2 DANHHS5.3

RAB NFAS 16 6049 160639 2016-2017 RIMPA DAS DANH KATS BAH16DNCO00090 DANHH5.2 DANHH5.3 DANHH5.4

RAB NFAS 15 6005 150470 2015-2016 ANNESHA SIKDAR DANH KATS DB 15051 DANHH5.1 DANHH5.2

RAB NFAS 15 6010 150428 2015-2016 BIDISHA SINHA ROY DANH BHNS DB 15049 DANHH5.4

RAB NFAS 15 6028 150429 2015-2016 MONIKA PAUL DANH BHNS DB 15073 DANHH5.1 DANHH5.2 DANHH5.4

RAB NFAS 16 6089 160598 2016-2017 BARNAMALA CHAKRABORTY DRAH BAH16DRMO000160 DRAHHS5.2 DRAHHS.4

RAB NFAS 16 6095 160587 2016-2017 MAINAK KUNDU DRAH BAH16DRMO000169 DRAHHS.1 DRAHH5.2 DRAHHS5.3 DRAHHS.4
RAB NFAS 16 6116 160589 2016-2017 SUROIJIT MAL DRAH BAH16DRM000028 DRAHHS5.1 DRAHH5.2 DRAHHS5.3 DRAHHS5.4
RAB NFAS 16 6328 160715 2016-2017 AKASH BASU IMPH IMPHH5.1

RAB NFAS 16 6167 160405 2016-2017 IPSITA CHAKRABORTY RASH BAH16RBS000059  RASHH5.3 RASHHS.4

RAB NFAS 16 6174 160435 2016-2017 NUPUR BANERJEE RASH BAH16RBS000065  RASHH5.3 RASHH5.4

RAB NFAS 16 6175 160409 2016-2017 OINDRILA LASKAR RASH BAH16RBS000136  RASHH5.3 RASHH5.4

RAB NFAS 16 6176 160438 2016-2017 PIYASHA ROY RASH BAH16RBS000156  RASHH5.1 RASHH5.2

RAB NFAS 16 6181 160404 2016-2017 RISHITA MONDAL RASH BAH16RBS000075  RASHHS5.2 RASHH5.3 RASHH5.4

RAB NFAS 16 6186 160439 2016-2017 SAMARPITA ADHIKARI RASH BAH16RBS000053  RASHH5.1 RASHH5.2

RAB NFAS 15 6158 150560 2015-2016 MIMI ROY RASH RSB 15029 RASHH5.1 RASHH5.2 RASHHS5.3 RASHH5S.4
RAB NFAS 15 6192 150594 2015-2016 UJAN DAS RASH RSB 15015 RASHHS5.4

RAB NFAS 16 6218 160555 2016-2017 BRATATI MAITY VOMH THUS BAH16VMUO000062 VOMHHS5.4

RAB NFAS 15 6193 150681 2015-2016 ANAMIKA MUKHIA VOMH THUS VMB 15063 VOMHH5.1 VOMHH5.2 VOMHH5.3 VOMHH5.4
RAB NFAS 15 6237 150011 2015-2016 RAJESH LAMICHHANE VOMH THUS VMB 15001 VOMHH5.1 VOMHH5.2 VOMHH5.3 VOMHH5.4

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7017, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

BA - Fine Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 6th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 15
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 16
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 16
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 15
NFAS 16

6029
6032
6043
6010
6024
6028
6055
6086
6089
6093
6095
6112
6117
6128
6167
6175
6181
6156
6158
6218
6193
6228
6233
6237
6261
6311

REG_NO SESSION

160683
160628
160685
150428
150431
150429
150433
160569
160598
160575
160587
160597
160586
150546
160405
160409
160404
150571
150560
160555
150681
150688
150648
150011
150663
160736

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017

STUDENT NAME

MINASREE SARKAR
MONISA MAHAJAN

PUJA MAJUMDER

BIDISHA SINHA ROY
MADHABIKA HAZRA
MONIKA PAUL

SHREYA SARKAR
ARDHENDU GHANA
BARNAMALA CHAKRABORTY
JAYANTA CHAKRABARTY
MAINAK KUNDU
SIDDHAYASREE MUKHERJEE
SUSANGEET SANTRA
SUBHA MONDAL

IPSITA CHAKRABORTY
OINDRILA LASKAR

RISHITA MONDAL
MANDIRA BANERJEE

MIMI ROY

BRATATI MAITY

ANAMIKA MUKHIA

PINKI DAS

PRIYANKA MANNA

RAJESH LAMICHHANE
SUCHISMITA CHAKRABORTY
MD RABBANI HUSSAIN

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUIN

DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DANH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
DRAH
IMPH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
RASH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
VOMH
WEMH

BHNS
ODSS
BHNS
BHNS
BHNS
BHNS
BHNS

KHVM DHVM

FSVM  KIVM

FSVM  KIVM
GUIM

BAH16DNC000046
BAH16DNC003128
BAH16DNC000014
DB 15049

DB 15047

DB 15073

DB 15056
BAH16DRM000131
BAH16DRMO000160
BAH16DRM000203
BAH16DRM000169
BAH16DRMO000054
BAH16DRM000009
PNB 15001
BAH16RBS000059
BAH16RBS000136
BAH16RBS000075
RSB 15045

RSB 15029
BAH16VMU000062
VMB 15063

VMB 15034

VMB 15066

VMB 15001

VMB 15093
BAH16WES003167

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DANHH6.1 DANHH6.2 DANHH6.3
DRAHH6.1

DRAHH6.1 DRAHH6.2 DRAHH6.3
DRAHH®6.1

DRAHH6.1 DRAHH6.2 DRAHH6.3
DRAHH6.1 DRAHH6.2

DRAHH6.1

IMPHH6.1 IMPHH6.2 IMPHH6.3
RASHH6.1 RASHH6.2 RASHH6.3
RASHH6.1 RASHH6.2 RASHH6.3
RASHH6.1 RASHH6.2 RASHH6.3
RASHH6.1 RASHH6.3

RASHH6.1 RASHH6.2 RASHH6.3
VOMHH6.1 VOMHH6.2 VOMHH6.3
VOMHH6.1 VOMHH6.2 VOMHH6.3
VOMHHS6.2

VOMHH6.1 VOMHH6.2 VOMHH6.3
VOMHH6.1 VOMHH6.2 VOMHH6.3
VOMHH6.2

WEMHH6.1 WEMHH6.2 WEMHH6.3

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



